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Joe Hazard 
Sales 
Apple 
hazard@apple.com 
 

Roger Sampson 
Sales 
Apple 
RSampson@apple.com 

Camera 
Shy 

Andrea Haenlin-Mott 
Sr. Extension Associate 
School of Industrial and Labor 
Relations @ Cornell 
ah45@cornell.edu  

Sharon Trerise 
Coord. of Accessible IT 
School of Industrial and Labor 
Relations @ Cornell 
smt34@cornell.edu 

Camera 
Shy 

Linda Iacelli 
Career Opportunity Advisor 
Ctr. on Employment @ NTID 
lai6148@rit.edu 
 

Rick Bettencourt 
Sr. System Engineer 
Upstate NY --- Higher 

Education @ Apple 
rickb@apple.com 

Diane Lippa 
Education Consultant, K-20 

Apple 
lippa@apple.com 
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David Brewer 
Sr. Extension Associate 

School of Industrial and Labor 
Relations @ Cornell 

drb22@cornell.edu 

Camera 
Shy 

Andrew Houtenville 
Sr. Research Associate 

School of Industrial and Labor 
Relations @ Cornell 

ajh29@cornell.edu 

Kathy Dollinger-Meyer 
Career Opportunity Advisor 

Ctr. on Employment @ NTID 
kdmned@rit.edu 
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Jorge Samper 
Media Specialist 
Educational Design Resources 
@ NTID 
jbsedr@rit.edu 

Karen Arndt 
Doctoral Student 
Syracuse University 
karndt@syr.edu 
 

Robert Weathers 
Sr. Research Associate 
School of Industrial and Labor 
Relations @ Cornell 
rw56@cornell.edu 

Camera 
Shy 

Lynne Morley 
Sr. Career Opportunity 
Advisor 
Ctr. On Employment @ NTID 
immnce@rit.edu 

Allan Vaala 
Director 

Ctr. on Employment @ NTID 
arvnce@rit.edu 

E. William Clymer 
Project Coordinator 

PEN-International @ NTID 
ewcncp@rit.edu 

 

Jerry Walters 
Sr. Institutional Researcher  

Office of the VP @ NTID 
ggwncp@rit.edu 

 

Terri Nelson 
SPED Teacher/Doctoral 

Student 
Syracuse University 

Terri49@aol.com 

Joe Shedd 
Chair of Teaching and 

Leadership Programs 
Syracuse University 

Jbshedd@syr.edu 

Susanne Bruyere 
Director of Programs 
Employment & Disability @ 
Cornell 
smb23@cornell.edu 


